jp.extremenetworks.com 1
802.11ax Wi-Fi 6 2x2:2
IoT
AP302W 1.6Gbps IoT Bluetooth Low Energy
BLE Zigbee IoT 4
AP302W L2-L7 DPI
QoS Quality of Service
AP302W

jp.extremenetworks.com 6
jp.extremenetworks.com 7
Ordering Information
Mkt Part # Description
AP302W-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor WiFi 6 Wallplate, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 4 GE Ethernet ports with POE Out.
Integrated light/power sensors & BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Domain: US
AP302W-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor WiFi 6 Wallplate, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 4 GE Ethernet ports with POE Out.
Integrated light/power sensors & BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Domain: Canada
AP302W-WR ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor WiFi 6 Wallplate, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 4 GE Ethernet ports with POE Out.
Integrated light/power sensors & BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Domain: EMEA and Rest Of World
AP302W-EG* ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi 6 Wallplate, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 4 GE Ethernet ports with POE Out.
Integrated light/power sensors & BLE. AI/ML green mode. Internal antennas. Domain: Egypt
*WiNG operating system not available on select part numbers. Refer to Ordering Information table for more information.
Mounting Options
Mkt Part # Description